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52
54
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72
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76
78
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89
99

CITY: ROBBINSDALE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$265,527
$984,969
$2,440,994
$22,823,022
$9,625,083
$1,299,205
$4,341,268
$4,346,482
$15,077,428
$2,109,959
$1,566,886
$273,880
$1,546,991
$276,969
$11,429,639
$6,565,650
$51,782
$47,401,985

$132,427,719

$175,355
$528,828
$2,072,337
$4,833,719
$2,518,946
$85,872
$3,522,565
$4,316,259
$8,715,904
$924,272
$1,122,321
$110,543
$1,522,058
$250,099
$3,190,421
$104,625
$36,729
$3,576,301

$37,607,154

SALES TAX

$11,401
$34,376
$134,696
$314,194
$163,730
$5,580
$228,969
$286,650
$566,532
$60,077
$72,957
$7,184
$98,936
$16,255
$207,375
$6,800
$2,388
$278,264

$2,496,364

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$0
$1,895
$228
$112
$29,296
$76

$2
$351
$1,846
$917
$0

$0
$933
$208
$470
$3,432
$0
$7,706

$47,472

TOTAL TAX

$11,401
$36,271
$134,924
$314,306
$193,026
$5,656
$228,971
$287,001
$568,378
$60,994
$72,957
$7,184
$99,869
$16,463
$207,845
$10,232
$2,388
$285,970

$2,543,836

NUMBER

12
4
4
5

13
5

16

12

71

17

22
5
4
4

13
2
4

29

247



