## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: ROBBINSDALE

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$265,527	\$175,355	\$11,401	\$0	\$11,401	12
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$984,969	\$528,828	\$34,376	\$1,895	\$36,271	4
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$2,440,994	\$2,072,337	\$134,696	\$228	\$134,924	4
54	RETL:FOOD	\$22,823,022	\$4,833,719	\$314,194	\$112	\$314,306	5
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$9,625,083	\$2,518,946	\$163,730	\$29,296	\$193,026	13
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$1,299,205	\$85,872	\$5,580	\$76	\$5,656	5
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$4,341,268	\$3,522,565	\$228,969	\$2	\$228,971	16
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$4,346,482	\$4,316,259	\$286,650	\$351	\$287,001	12
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$15,077,428	\$8,715,904	\$566,532	\$1,846	\$568,378	71
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$2,109,959	\$924,272	\$60,077	\$917	\$60,994	17
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,566,886	\$1,122,321	\$72,957	\$0	\$72,957	22
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$273,880	\$110,543	\$7,184	\$0	\$7,184	5
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$1,546,991	\$1,522,058	\$98,936	\$933	\$99,869	4
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$276,969	\$250,099	\$16,255	\$208	\$16,463	4
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$11,429,639	\$3,190,421	\$207,375	\$470	\$207,845	13
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$6,565,650	\$104,625	\$6,800	\$3,432	\$10,232	7
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$51,782	\$36,729	\$2,388	\$0	\$2,388	4
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$47,401,985	\$3,576,301	\$278,264	\$7,706	\$285,970	29
	CITY TOTAL	\$132,427,719	\$37,607,154	\$2,496,364	\$47,472	\$2,543,836	247